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DAFTAR SINGKATAN 

StarClick NCX : Integrated Broadband Provisioning System Network 

Configuration eXchange 

ODP    : Optical Distribution Point 

FTTH   : Fiber To The Home 

My CX   : My Customer Experience 

GPON   : Gigabit Passive Optical Network 

LED    : Light Emitting Diode 

LD    : Laser Dioda  

ONT    : Optical Network Terminal 

SMF    : Single Mode Fiber 

MMF    : Multi Mode Fiber 

ODC    : Optical Distribution Cabinet 

OTP    : Optical Termination Premises 

OLT    : Optical Line Terminal 

PI    : Provisioning Issued 

HD-PSB   : HelpDesk-Pasang Baru 

PT    : Perseroan Terbatas 

OTP    : One Time Password 

FCC    : Fullfilment Customer Care 

NIK    : Nomor Induk Kependudukan 

E-KTP   : Elektronik-Kartu Tanda Penduduk 

KK    : Kartu Keluarga 
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PSB    : Pasang Baru 

CPE    : Customer Premise Equipment 

IndiHome   : Indonesia Digital Home 

IPTV    : Internet Protocol Television 

SDI    : Survey Drawing Inventory 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


